a~í~=pÜÉÉía~í~=pÜÉÉí
TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Data and signal line chokes
ACT1210 common-mode chokes, EIA 1210
Series/Type: ACT1210
Date: October 2019
2 10/19

IR
mA
Rmax Zmin Ztyp Internal code Ordering code
  11 0.05 300 0.4   300   550 B82786C0113H002 ACT1210-110-2P-TL00
  22 0.06 250 0.5   500 1100 B82786C0223H002 ACT1210-220-2P-TL00
  51 0.09 200 0.7 1000 2600 B82786C0513H002 ACT1210-510-2P-TL00
100 0.13 150 1.5 2200 5100 B82786C0104H002 ACT1210-101-2P-TL00
ACT1210Data and signal line chokes
Common-mode chokes, EIA 1210
5 10/19
Please read Cautions and warnings and